
Westfork Village Owners Association, Inc. 
Balance Sheet 
As of June 30, 2015 

Jun 30, IS 

A S S E T S 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
1004 - Cash-Chase Business Plus chec 
1006 • Reserves - Chas« 
1014 ' Security Oep-Garages- Chasi 
1018 • BBVA Compass- CD 129 
1019 • BBVA Compass- CD 112 

Total Checking/Savings 

Accounts Receivable 
11000 ' 'Accounts Receivabli 

Total Accounts Receivabit 

87,825.72 
68,876.03 

0.23 
53,836.89 
53,83690 

264,375.77 

-5,783.28 

-5,783.28 

Total Current Assets 

Fixed Assets 
1500 ' Equipment 
1520 • Hot Tubs 
1525 • FURNITURE & FIXTURES 
1550 • IMPROVEMENTS 
1605 ' Garages held for saU 
1700 • Accumulated Depreciatioi 

Total Fixed Assets 

TOTAL A S S E T S 

L IABIUTIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 
Other Current Liabilities 

2150 ' Suta payable 
2160 • S A L E S TAX PAYABLE 

Total Other Current Liabllitiei 

Total Current Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 
Equity 

2850 • Retained Earning: 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

258,592.49 

11,772.03 
29,355.36 

808.87 
76,180.40 
75,264.73 

-52,817.00 

140,564.39 

399,156.88 

70.53 
129.00 

199.53 

199.53 

199.53 

405,92653 
-6,969.18 

398,95735 

399,156.88 

See accountants repor 



Westfork Village Owners Association, Inc. 
Profit & L o s s Budget v s . Actual 

January through June 2015 

Jan - Jun 15 Budget $ Over Budget 

Ordinary Income/Expenst 

Net Ordinary Income 

Net Income 

-6,969.18 

-6,969.18 

Income 
4010 • Dues 140,400.00 134,940.00 
4020 Garage Dues 13,329.80 15,33419 
4050 • Guest Suites - Taxabli 6,495.00 3,750.00 
4075 ' Clubhouse & Poo 569.77 1,486.00 
4100 ' Interest earnec 37.60 400.04 
4174 ' Late Fee Income 1,590.00 2,410.00 
4175 ' Miscellaneous Incomi 5,396.11 4,403.91 
4180 - Garages-Real E s U t e Sale; 5,023.56 8,333.55 
5007 • Collection Fees Bille< 0.00 0.00 

Total Income 172,841.84 171,057.69 

ross Profit 172.841.84 171,057.69 

Expense 
5000 • G E N E R A L EXPENSES 153,32478 144,69348 
6000 • C L U B H O U S E EXPENSES 19,476.50 13,755.12 
6085 • Fitness Roorr 600.73 1,850.02 
6500 ' WF G A R A G E EXPENSE 1,883.26 2,833.56 
66900 ' Reconciliation Discrepancie: 0.00 0.00 
7000 • OTHER EXPENSES 4,525.75 4,538.08 

Total Expense 179,811.02 167,670.26 

3,387.43 

3,387.43 

5,460.00 
-2,00439 
2,745.00 
-916.23 
-362.44 
-820.00 
992.20 

-3,309.99 
0.00 

1,78415 

1,784.15 

8,631.30 
5,721.38 

-1,249.29 
-950.30 

0.00 
-12.33 

12,140.76 

-10,356.61 

-10,356.61 

See accountants repor 



Westfork Village Owners Association, Inc. 
Profit & L o s s Budget v s . Actual 

January through June 2015 

Jan - Jun 15 Budget 

Ordinary Income/Expense 

$ Over Budget 

Income 
4010 • Dues 140,400.00 134,940.00 5,460.00 
4020 ' Garage Duet 13,329.80 15,33419 -2,004.39 
4050 • Guest Suites - TaxabU 6,495.00 3,750.00 2,745.00 
4075 • Clubhouse & Poo 569.77 1,486.00 -916.23 
4100 ' Interest earnec 37.60 400.04 -362.44 
4174 Late Fee Incomi 1,590.00 2,410.00 -820.00 
4175 - Miscellaneous lncom< 5,396.11 4,403.91 992.20 
4180 - Garages-Real Estate Sale: 5,023.56 8,333.55 -3,309.99 
5007 ' Collection Fees Bille< 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Income 172,841.84 171,057.69 1,784.15 

Gross Profit 

Expense 
5000 • G E N E R A L E X P E N S E ? 

5005 • Equipment 
5006 • Board Compensatioi 
5010 • Trash Collectior 
5015Water /Sewei 
5020 ' Sewer Cleaning 
5025 ' Repairs 
5030 ' Lawn Care 
5031 • Licences 
5035 • Snow Remova 
5040 ' Landscape Maintenanci 
5041 • Trees & Shrubs 
5050 - Miscellaneous 
5055 • Pest contro 
5060 ' Hazard 8i Liability Insuranci 
5065 Newslettei 
5070 • Legal & Accountinj 
5072 • Lock/Key 
5075 ' Postage and Deliver] 
5080 - Bank Charges 
5085 • Light Bulbs 
5090 ' Office Supplies 
5095 • Computer Expens< 
5098 • Wages - Staf 
5100 • Management Fees 
5101 ' Health Reimbursemen 
5105 • Workers Comp Ins 
5110 • Fica expense 
5115 • FUTAexpens j 
5120 • SUTA expense 
5130 • Administrative 
5140 • To W F L L C 
5150 • Painting Expense 
6560 ' Payroll Expenses 

Total 5000 • G E N E R A L EXPENSES 

6000 • C L U B H O U S E EXPENSES 
6010 ' Insurance 
6020 • Cleaninc 
6025 • Carpet Shampooing 
6035 • Gas 
6040 • Electric 
6045 • Direct TV 
6050 • Telephone 
6055 ' Pool Supplies & Maintenanci 
6060 ' Spa Supplies & Maintenanci 
6070 • Party/Suite Supplies 

Total 6000 • C L U B H O U S E E X P E N S E ! 

6085 
6500 

Fitness Roon 
WF G A R A G E EXPENSE 

172,841.84 

0.00 
4,940.00 
7,225.31 

23,950.02 
0.00 

8,036.12 
17,240.00 

138.39 
14,048.00 

540.00 
0.00 

1,009.00 
2,512.77 

26,72490 
0.00 

2,885.00 
0.00 

303.29 
12.00 
0.00 

541.19 
0.00 

12,26718 
26,250.00 

1,500.00 
0.00 

2,946.58 
0.00 

226.23 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

28.80 

153,32478 

0.00 
0.00 

82.78 
2,118.95 
7,230.35 

0.00 
1,014.55 
7,068.12 
1,346.05 

615.70 

19,47650 

600.73 

171,05769 

0.00 
5,460.00 
7,250.02 

27,500.02 
0.00 

5,000.02 
12,780.00 

10.04 
8,500 04 
3,250.04 
1,500.00 

125.02 
2,750,02 

23,405,02 
0,00 

2,500,04 
50,02 

600.00 
8.02 
0.00 

342.52 
250.04 

14,500.04 
26,250.00 

0.00 
0.00 

2,244.00 
63.00 

105.52 
0.00 
0.00 

250.04 
0.00 

144,693.48 

0.00 
0.00 

300.00 
1,750.04 
7,340.02 

0.00 
840.00 

2,750.02 
300.00 
475.04 

13,755.12 

1,850.02 

1,784.15 

0.00 
-520.00 

-24.71 
-3,550.00 

0.00 
3,036.10 
4,460.00 

128.35 
5,547.96 

-2,710.04 
-1,500.00 

883.98 
-237.25 

3,319.88 
0.00 

384.96 
-50.02 

-296.71 
3.98 
0.00 

198.67 
-250.04 

-2,232.86 
0.00 

1,500.00 
0.00 

702,58 
-63.00 
120.71 

0.00 
0.00 

-250.04 
28.80 

8,631.30 

0.00 
0.00 

-21722 
368.91 

-109.67 
0.00 

174.55 
4,318.10 
1,046.05 

140.66 

5,721.38 

-1,249.29 

See accountants repor 



6510 ' Repairs 
6525 Closing Fees 
6530 ' Insurance 
6535 ' Interest expensi 
6540 Property Taxes 
6545 ' Commissions Pai< 
6550 • Title Charges 
6555 ' Misc. 

Total 6500 • WF G A R A G E EXPENSE 

66900 ' Reconciliation Discrepancie 
7000 • OTHER EXPENSES 

7005- Property Taxes 
7010 • Contract Laboi 
7016 • Bad Deb 
7020- Penalties 
7021 • Mileage Reimbursemen 
7030' Meals 
7040 Professional Developmen 
7050 Dues and Subscription; 
7060 Guest Suite Expense: 
7070 WEBSITE 
7080 Security 
7085 Training 
7090 Depreciatior 

ToUl 7000 • OTHER EXPENSES 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Net Income 

J a n - J u n 15 Budget $ Over Budget 

0.00 150.00 -150.00 
240.00 327.52 -87.52 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

599.26 283.04 316.22 
540.00 900.00 -360.00 
504,00 1,173.00 -669.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,883.26 2.833.56 -950.30 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

36.00 0.00 36.00 
452.61 450.00 2.61 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

102.86 150.00 -47.14 
29.99 45.00 -15.01 

1,275.29 1,000.04 275.25 
295.00 400.04 -105.04 

2,334.00 2,493.00 -159.00 

4,525.75 4,538.08 -12.33 

179,811.02 _ 167,670.26 12.140.76 

-6,969.18 3,387.43 -10,356.61 

-6,969.18 3,387.43 -10,35&61 

See accountants repor 


